
Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
North West League Final Under 13 Boys Kingsway 25 Jan 2015
Ranking Team Colour Score 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Wirral 471 70 46 50 48 46 47 58 54 52

2 West Cheshire 436 60 48 46 48 52 42 46 42 52

3 Crewe & Nantwich 424 50 38 54 54 52 56 46 38 36

4 St Helens Sutton 249 40 42 18 18 0 23 34 30 44

5 Warrington 60 0 24 0 0 0 16 0 20 0



Team Results Crewe & Nantwich ()

Competition: Venue: Date
North West League Final Under 13 Boys Kingsway 25 Jan 2015
Ranking Team Colour Score 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Wirral 471 70 46 50 48 46 47 58 54 52

2 West Cheshire 436 60 48 46 48 52 42 46 42 52

3 Crewe & Nantwich 424 50 38 54 54 52 56 46 38 36

4 St Helens Sutton 249 40 42 18 18 0 23 34 30 44

5 Warrington 60 0 24 0 0 0 16 0 20 0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
1 Daniel Bayes SB 52 52
2 David Naylor 2LR 28.3 0.0 28.3
2 David Naylor SLJ 1.94 1.94 1.84 1.86 1.94
2 David Naylor VJ 35 34 34 36 36
3 Ethan Hall S 5.98 6.53 6.93 0.00 6.93 4 24
3 Ethan Hall STJ 5.64 5.78 5.97 0.00 5.97 5 22
4 Jack Wilne 4LR 1:01.8 0.0 1:01.8 3 26
4 Jack Wilne SB 79 79 1 30
4 Jack Wilne STJ 5.46 5.28 5.30 0.00 5.46
5 James Mitchell 2LR 27.2 0.0 27.2 7 18
5 James Mitchell STJ 5.46 5.26 5.70 0.00 5.70 8 16
5 James Mitchell VJ 39 41 40 40 41 8 16
6 James Puttick 2LR 27.1 28.0 28.0 6 20
7 Marcus Grayson SB 0 0
7 Marcus Grayson SLJ 2.02 1.94 2.02 2.02 2.02 5 22
8 Oliver Taylor S 7.84 7.92 7.37 7.70 7.92 2 28
9 Owen Edwards 2LR 27.9 0.0 27.9
9 Owen Edwards SLJ 1.76 1.82 1.72 0.00 1.82

10 Peter Selby 6LR 1:32.6 1:32.6 1 30
10 Peter Selby SB 64 64
10 Peter Selby STJ 5.28 5.18 5.12 0.00 5.28
11 Sam Burgess 4LR 58.7 0.0 58.7 2 28
11 Sam Burgess SLJ 2.00 2.00 2.04 2.04 2.04 4 24
11 Sam Burgess VJ 44 43 43 44 44 6 20
12 Shaun Jones 6LR 1:35.5 1:35.5 4 24
12 Shaun Jones SB 69 69 3 26



Team Results St Helens Sutton ()

Competition: Venue: Date
North West League Final Under 13 Boys Kingsway 25 Jan 2015
Ranking Team Colour Score 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Wirral 471 70 46 50 48 46 47 58 54 52

2 West Cheshire 436 60 48 46 48 52 42 46 42 52

3 Crewe & Nantwich 424 50 38 54 54 52 56 46 38 36

4 St Helens Sutton 249 40 42 18 18 0 23 34 30 44

5 Warrington 60 0 24 0 0 0 16 0 20 0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
42 Jorden Benson 2LR 25.2 25.4 25.4 2 28
42 Jorden Benson STJ 7.12 7.02 7.12 0.00 7.12 1 30
42 Jorden Benson VJ 52 54 57 57 57 3 26
43 Jack Woolland 4LR 1:07.0 0.0 1:07.0 7 18
43 Jack Woolland SLJ 1.82 1.78 1.72 1.84 1.84 7 18
43 Jack Woolland VJ 37 38 44 39 44 7 18
44 Michael Brussels 6LR 1:42.8 1:42.8 7 18
44 Michael Brussels SB 67 67 4= 23
44 Michael Brussels SLJ 1.74 1.68 1.74 1.76 1.76 8 16
45 Nathan Harrison 2LR 29.6 0.0 29.6 9 14
45 Nathan Harrison SLJ 1.64 1.72 1.70 1.68 1.72
45 Nathan Harrison VJ 36 38 37 35 38



Team Results Warrington ()

Competition: Venue: Date
North West League Final Under 13 Boys Kingsway 25 Jan 2015
Ranking Team Colour Score 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Wirral 471 70 46 50 48 46 47 58 54 52

2 West Cheshire 436 60 48 46 48 52 42 46 42 52

3 Crewe & Nantwich 424 50 38 54 54 52 56 46 38 36

4 St Helens Sutton 249 40 42 18 18 0 23 34 30 44

5 Warrington 60 0 24 0 0 0 16 0 20 0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
53 Ben Robinson 2LR 25.8 26.1 26.1 4 24
53 Ben Robinson SB 64 64 8 16
53 Ben Robinson STJ 5.86 5.94 5.94 0.00 5.94 6 20
54 Joe Williams SLJ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
54 Joe Williams VJ 0 0 0 0 0



Team Results West Cheshire ()

Competition: Venue: Date
North West League Final Under 13 Boys Kingsway 25 Jan 2015
Ranking Team Colour Score 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Wirral 471 70 46 50 48 46 47 58 54 52

2 West Cheshire 436 60 48 46 48 52 42 46 42 52

3 Crewe & Nantwich 424 50 38 54 54 52 56 46 38 36

4 St Helens Sutton 249 40 42 18 18 0 23 34 30 44

5 Warrington 60 0 24 0 0 0 16 0 20 0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
24 Michael Ozoemelan 2LR 25.2 25.5 25.5 3 26
24 Michael Ozoemelan SLJ 2.22 2.24 2.22 2.16 2.24 3 26
24 Michael Ozoemelan VJ 50 47 52 47 52 4 24
25 Harvey Tegg 6LR 1:33.6 1:33.6 2 28
25 Harvey Tegg SB 67 67 4= 23
25 Harvey Tegg SLJ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
25 Harvey Tegg STJ 5.30 5.34 5.40 0.00 5.40
26 Adam Howe 4LR 1:02.2 0.0 1:02.2 4 24
26 Adam Howe S 5.12 5.70 5.59 5.68 5.70 5 22
26 Adam Howe STJ 5.68 5.86 5.80 0.00 5.86
27 Liam Farrell 6LR 1:36.1 1:36.1 6 20
27 Liam Farrell SB 58 58
27 Liam Farrell SLJ 1.80 1.94 1.82 1.90 1.94
28 Tom Weaver 2LR 28.2 0.0 28.2
28 Tom Weaver SB 65 65 6= 19
28 Tom Weaver SLJ 1.84 1.86 1.89 2.00 2.00 6 20
28 Tom Weaver STJ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
29 Nathan Partington 4LR 1:02.9 0.0 1:02.9 5 22
29 Nathan Partington STJ 5.50 5.87 5.84 0.00 5.87 7 18
29 Nathan Partington VJ 52 50 54 58 58 2 28
30 Daniel Pagan 2LR 26.8 27.0 27.0 5 22
30 Daniel Pagan SLJ 1.86 1.72 1.82 1.95 1.95
30 Daniel Pagan STJ 5.86 5.84 6.03 0.00 6.03 4 24
31 Will Scott S 7.43 8.08 0.00 7.54 8.08 1 30
32 Aaron Scott 2LR 31.1 0.0 31.1
32 Aaron Scott SB 51 51
32 Aaron Scott VJ 31 32 33 33 33



Team Results Wirral ()

Competition: Venue: Date
North West League Final Under 13 Boys Kingsway 25 Jan 2015
Ranking Team Colour Score 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Wirral 471 70 46 50 48 46 47 58 54 52

2 West Cheshire 436 60 48 46 48 52 42 46 42 52

3 Crewe & Nantwich 424 50 38 54 54 52 56 46 38 36

4 St Helens Sutton 249 40 42 18 18 0 23 34 30 44

5 Warrington 60 0 24 0 0 0 16 0 20 0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
37 Harvey Darroch 2LR 24.8 24.9 24.9 1 30
37 Harvey Darroch S 6.70 7.15 7.21 6.66 7.21 3 26
37 Harvey Darroch SB 77 77 2 28
38 Adam Spence 6LR 1:34.7 1:34.7 3 26
38 Adam Spence SLJ 2.08 2.18 2.22 2.38 2.38 2 28
38 Adam Spence STJ 6.96 6.92 7.10 0.00 7.10 2 28
39 Sonny Croft 6LR 1:35.7 1:35.7 5 22
39 Sonny Croft S 4.38 3.77 4.87 0.00 4.87 6 20
39 Sonny Croft SB 65 65 6= 19
40 Ben Gawith 2LR 28.5 0.0 28.5 8 16
40 Ben Gawith 4LR 1:04.7 0.0 1:04.7 6 20
40 Ben Gawith STJ 0.00 0.00 6.08 0.00 6.08 3 26
40 Ben Gawith VJ 46 46 49 47 49 5 22
41 Joe Gawith 4LR 56.3 0.0 56.3 1 30
41 Joe Gawith SLJ 2.38 2.37 2.18 2.28 2.38 1 30
41 Joe Gawith VJ 56 58 63 60 63 1 30



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
North West League Final Under 13 Boys Kingsway 25 Jan 2015

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 West Cheshire 48
2 Wirral 46
3 St Helens Sutton 42
4 Crewe & Nantwich 38
5 Warrington 24

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Wirral 37 Harvey Darroch 24.9 30
2 St Helens Sutton 42 Jorden Benson 25.4 28
3 West Cheshire 24 Michael Ozoemelan 25.5 26
4 Warrington 53 Ben Robinson 26.1 24
5 West Cheshire 30 Daniel Pagan 27.0 22
6 Crewe & Nantwich 6 James Puttick 28.0 20
7 Crewe & Nantwich 5 James Mitchell 27.2 18
8 Wirral 40 Ben Gawith 28.5 16
9 St Helens Sutton 45 Nathan Harrison 29.6 14

Crewe & Nantwich 2 David Naylor 28.3 0
Crewe & Nantwich 9 Owen Edwards 27.9 0
West Cheshire 28 Tom Weaver 28.2 0
West Cheshire 32 Aaron Scott 31.1 0



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
North West League Final Under 13 Boys Kingsway 25 Jan 2015

Ranking Team Colour Points

Warrington 0
1 Crewe & Nantwich 54
2 Wirral 50
3 West Cheshire 46
4 St Helens Sutton 18

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Wirral 41 Joe Gawith 56.3 30
2 Crewe & Nantwich 11 Sam Burgess 58.7 28
3 Crewe & Nantwich 4 Jack Wilne 1:01.8 26
4 West Cheshire 26 Adam Howe 1:02.2 24
5 West Cheshire 29 Nathan Partington 1:02.9 22
6 Wirral 40 Ben Gawith 1:04.7 20
7 St Helens Sutton 43 Jack Woolland 1:07.0 18



Results Sheet 6 Lap Time Trial

Competition: Venue: Date
North West League Final Under 13 Boys Kingsway 25 Jan 2015

Ranking Team Colour Points

Warrington 0
1 Crewe & Nantwich 54
2= West Cheshire 48
2= Wirral 48
4 St Helens Sutton 18

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Crewe & Nantwich 10 Peter Selby 1:32.6 30
2 West Cheshire 25 Harvey Tegg 1:33.6 28
3 Wirral 38 Adam Spence 1:34.7 26
4 Crewe & Nantwich 12 Shaun Jones 1:35.5 24
5 Wirral 39 Sonny Croft 1:35.7 22
6 West Cheshire 27 Liam Farrell 1:36.1 20
7 St Helens Sutton 44 Michael Brussels 1:42.8 18



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
North West League Final Under 13 Boys Kingsway 25 Jan 2015

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 05 Wirral 0.0 1:44.9 1:44.9 70.0
2 04 West Cheshire 0.0 1:49.3 1:49.3 60.0
3 01 Crewe & Nantwich 0.0 1:51.5 1:51.5 50.0
4 02 St Helens Sutton 0.0 1:56.8 1:56.8 40.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
North West League Final Under 13 Boys Kingsway 25 Jan 2015

Ranking Team Colour Points

St Helens Sutton 0
Warrington 0

1= Crewe & Nantwich 52
1= West Cheshire 52
3 Wirral 46

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 West Cheshire 31 Will Scott 8.08 30
2 Crewe & Nantwich 8 Oliver Taylor 7.92 28
3 Wirral 37 Harvey Darroch 7.21 26
4 Crewe & Nantwich 3 Ethan Hall 6.93 24
5 West Cheshire 26 Adam Howe 5.70 22
6 Wirral 39 Sonny Croft 4.87 20



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
North West League Final Under 13 Boys Kingsway 25 Jan 2015

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Crewe & Nantwich 56
2 Wirral 47
3 West Cheshire 42
4 St Helens Sutton 23
5 Warrington 16

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1 Crewe & Nantwich 4 Jack Wilne 79 30
2 Wirral 37 Harvey Darroch 77 28
3 Crewe & Nantwich 12 Shaun Jones 69 26

4= St Helens Sutton 44 Michael Brussels 67 23
4= West Cheshire 25 Harvey Tegg 67 23
6= West Cheshire 28 Tom Weaver 65 19
6= Wirral 39 Sonny Croft 65 19
8 Warrington 53 Ben Robinson 64 16

Crewe & Nantwich 1 Daniel Bayes 52 0
Crewe & Nantwich 7 Marcus Grayson 0 0
Crewe & Nantwich 10 Peter Selby 64 0
West Cheshire 27 Liam Farrell 58 0
West Cheshire 32 Aaron Scott 51 0



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
North West League Final Under 13 Boys Kingsway 25 Jan 2015

Ranking Team Colour Points

Warrington 0
1 Wirral 58
2= Crewe & Nantwich 46
2= West Cheshire 46
4 St Helens Sutton 34

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Wirral 41 Joe Gawith 2.38 30
2 Wirral 38 Adam Spence 2.38 28
3 West Cheshire 24 Michael Ozoemelan 2.24 26
4 Crewe & Nantwich 11 Sam Burgess 2.04 24
5 Crewe & Nantwich 7 Marcus Grayson 2.02 22
6 West Cheshire 28 Tom Weaver 2.00 20
7 St Helens Sutton 43 Jack Woolland 1.84 18
8 St Helens Sutton 44 Michael Brussels 1.76 16

Crewe & Nantwich 2 David Naylor 1.94 0
Crewe & Nantwich 9 Owen Edwards 1.82 0
St Helens Sutton 45 Nathan Harrison 1.72 0
Warrington 54 Joe Williams 0.00 0
West Cheshire 25 Harvey Tegg 0.00 0
West Cheshire 27 Liam Farrell 1.94 0
West Cheshire 30 Daniel Pagan 1.95 0



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
North West League Final Under 13 Boys Kingsway 25 Jan 2015

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Wirral 54
2 West Cheshire 42
3 Crewe & Nantwich 38
4 St Helens Sutton 30
5 Warrington 20

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 St Helens Sutton 42 Jorden Benson 7.12 30
2 Wirral 38 Adam Spence 7.10 28
3 Wirral 40 Ben Gawith 6.08 26
4 West Cheshire 30 Daniel Pagan 6.03 24
5 Crewe & Nantwich 3 Ethan Hall 5.97 22
6 Warrington 53 Ben Robinson 5.94 20
7 West Cheshire 29 Nathan Partington 5.87 18
8 Crewe & Nantwich 5 James Mitchell 5.70 16

Crewe & Nantwich 4 Jack Wilne 5.46 0
Crewe & Nantwich 10 Peter Selby 5.28 0
West Cheshire 25 Harvey Tegg 5.40 0
West Cheshire 26 Adam Howe 5.86 0
West Cheshire 28 Tom Weaver 0.00 0



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
North West League Final Under 13 Boys Kingsway 25 Jan 2015

Ranking Team Colour Points

Warrington 0
1= West Cheshire 52
1= Wirral 52
3 St Helens Sutton 44
4 Crewe & Nantwich 36

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Wirral 41 Joe Gawith 63 30
2 West Cheshire 29 Nathan Partington 58 28
3 St Helens Sutton 42 Jorden Benson 57 26
4 West Cheshire 24 Michael Ozoemelan 52 24
5 Wirral 40 Ben Gawith 49 22
6 Crewe & Nantwich 11 Sam Burgess 44 20
7 St Helens Sutton 43 Jack Woolland 44 18
8 Crewe & Nantwich 5 James Mitchell 41 16

Crewe & Nantwich 2 David Naylor 36 0
St Helens Sutton 45 Nathan Harrison 38 0
Warrington 54 Joe Williams 0 0
West Cheshire 32 Aaron Scott 33 0



Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
North West League Final Under 15 Boys Kingsway 25 Jan 2015
Ranking Team Colour Score 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Crewe & Nantwich 460 60 44 52 48 50 58 50 56 42

2 Halton & Frodsham 408 50 46 40 58 36 50 46 40 42

3 West Cheshire 338 70 46 20 24 52 20 26 28 52

4 St Helens Sutton 268 0 46 54 20 28 0 46 44 30

5 Warrington 222 40 28 18 0 18 40 30 30 18



Team Results Crewe & Nantwich ()

Competition: Venue: Date
North West League Final Under 15 Boys Kingsway 25 Jan 2015
Ranking Team Colour Score 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Crewe & Nantwich 460 60 44 52 48 50 58 50 56 42

2 Halton & Frodsham 408 50 46 40 58 36 50 46 40 42

3 West Cheshire 338 70 46 20 24 52 20 26 28 52

4 St Helens Sutton 268 0 46 54 20 28 0 46 44 30

5 Warrington 222 40 28 18 0 18 40 30 30 18

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
13 Finley Smith S 7.59 8.88 0.00 0.00 8.88 4 24
13 Finley Smith VJ 42 39 42 0 42
14 Frankyln Roe 2LR 27.6 0.0 27.6 9 14
14 Frankyln Roe S 9.50 9.66 9.40 0.00 9.66 3 26
14 Frankyln Roe STJ 7.04 7.09 7.34 0.00 7.34 1 30
15 Jack Williamson 6LR 1:29.7 1:29.7 5 22
15 Jack Williamson SB 88 88 1 30
15 Jack Williamson SLJ 1.96 1.92 2.04 0.00 2.04
16 Jordan Sides 4LR 58.1 0.0 58.1 5 22
16 Jordan Sides SB 81 81 2 28
16 Jordan Sides VJ 47 48 47 0 48 6 20
17 Joshua Stubbs 6LR 1:26.9 1:26.9 3 26
17 Joshua Stubbs SLJ 2.22 2.20 2.16 0.00 2.22 6 20
17 Joshua Stubbs VJ 49 45 0 0 49 5 22
18 Lewis Palin 2LR 23.9 23.7 23.7 1 30
18 Lewis Palin 4LR 53.6 0.0 53.6 1 30
18 Lewis Palin SLJ 2.42 2.52 2.44 0.00 2.52 1 30
18 Lewis Palin STJ 6.96 6.78 6.60 0.00 6.96 3 26



Team Results Halton & Frodsham ()

Competition: Venue: Date
North West League Final Under 15 Boys Kingsway 25 Jan 2015
Ranking Team Colour Score 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Crewe & Nantwich 460 60 44 52 48 50 58 50 56 42

2 Halton & Frodsham 408 50 46 40 58 36 50 46 40 42

3 West Cheshire 338 70 46 20 24 52 20 26 28 52

4 St Helens Sutton 268 0 46 54 20 28 0 46 44 30

5 Warrington 222 40 28 18 0 18 40 30 30 18

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
19 Chris Larkin 2LR 26.0 26.4 26.4 6 20
19 Chris Larkin 6LR 1:25.7 1:25.7 2 28
19 Chris Larkin SB 80 80 3 26
19 Chris Larkin SLJ 2.34 2.32 2.32 0.00 2.34 4 24
20 Luke Southerton 2LR 24.3 24.2 24.2 3 26
20 Luke Southerton SB 75 75 4 24
20 Luke Southerton VJ 55 59 53 0 59 3 26
21 Jacob Birtles 6LR 1:24.6 1:24.6 1 30
21 Jacob Birtles SLJ 2.28 2.16 2.28 0.00 2.28 5 22
21 Jacob Birtles STJ 5.98 5.05 5.96 0.00 5.98 5 22
22 Tom Kimpton 4LR 1:02.9 0.0 1:02.9 8 16
22 Tom Kimpton S 3.73 3.92 3.86 0.00 3.92 8 16
22 Tom Kimpton VJ 34 35 34 0 35 8 16
23 Daniel Fenelon 4LR 56.9 0.0 56.9 4 24
23 Daniel Fenelon S 4.65 5.64 0.00 0.00 5.64 6 20
23 Daniel Fenelon STJ 5.52 5.46 5.50 0.00 5.52 7 18



Team Results St Helens Sutton ()

Competition: Venue: Date
North West League Final Under 15 Boys Kingsway 25 Jan 2015
Ranking Team Colour Score 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Crewe & Nantwich 460 60 44 52 48 50 58 50 56 42

2 Halton & Frodsham 408 50 46 40 58 36 50 46 40 42

3 West Cheshire 338 70 46 20 24 52 20 26 28 52

4 St Helens Sutton 268 0 46 54 20 28 0 46 44 30

5 Warrington 222 40 28 18 0 18 40 30 30 18

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
46 Daniel Dobson 4LR 56.4 0.0 56.4 3 26
46 Daniel Dobson 6LR 1:32.6 1:32.6 6 20
46 Daniel Dobson SLJ 2.06 1.98 2.04 0.00 2.06 7 18
46 Daniel Dobson STJ 5.54 0.00 5.80 0.00 5.80 6 20
47 Christopher Lamb 2LR 25.4 26.0 26.0 5 22
47 Christopher Lamb 4LR 55.3 0.0 55.3 2 28
47 Christopher Lamb S 10.22 10.49 11.19 0.00 11.19 2 28
47 Christopher Lamb VJ 63 66 64 0 66 1 30
48 Daniel Lamb 2LR 24.3 24.5 24.5 4 24
48 Daniel Lamb SLJ 2.44 2.46 2.44 0.00 2.46 2 28
48 Daniel Lamb STJ 6.28 6.82 6.70 0.00 6.82 4 24



Team Results Warrington ()

Competition: Venue: Date
North West League Final Under 15 Boys Kingsway 25 Jan 2015
Ranking Team Colour Score 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Crewe & Nantwich 460 60 44 52 48 50 58 50 56 42

2 Halton & Frodsham 408 50 46 40 58 36 50 46 40 42

3 West Cheshire 338 70 46 20 24 52 20 26 28 52

4 St Helens Sutton 268 0 46 54 20 28 0 46 44 30

5 Warrington 222 40 28 18 0 18 40 30 30 18

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
49 James Dykes 2LR 27.3 0.0 27.3 8 16
49 James Dykes SB 72 72 5 22
49 James Dykes SLJ 1.96 1.94 1.84 0.00 1.96 8 16
50 Thomas Fulwell 2LR 31.4 0.0 31.4 10 12
50 Thomas Fulwell SLJ 1.72 1.72 1.76 0.00 1.76 9 14
50 Thomas Fulwell STJ 5.20 5.29 5.40 0.00 5.40 8 16
51 Robbie Giles SB 54 54 7 18
51 Robbie Giles STJ 4.42 4.80 4.74 0.00 4.80 9 14
52 Reece Aldridge 4LR 1:02.6 0.0 1:02.6 7 18
52 Reece Aldridge S 4.85 5.01 4.92 0.00 5.01 7 18
52 Reece Aldridge VJ 33 36 36 0 36 7 18



Team Results West Cheshire ()

Competition: Venue: Date
North West League Final Under 15 Boys Kingsway 25 Jan 2015
Ranking Team Colour Score 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Crewe & Nantwich 460 60 44 52 48 50 58 50 56 42

2 Halton & Frodsham 408 50 46 40 58 36 50 46 40 42

3 West Cheshire 338 70 46 20 24 52 20 26 28 52

4 St Helens Sutton 268 0 46 54 20 28 0 46 44 30

5 Warrington 222 40 28 18 0 18 40 30 30 18

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
33 George Hyde 4LR 1:00.6 0.0 1:00.6 6 20
33 George Hyde S 11.45 12.04 11.96 0.00 12.04 1 30
33 George Hyde VJ 50 50 47 0 50 4 24
34 Ethan Milligan 6LR 1:29.4 1:29.4 4 24
34 Ethan Milligan STJ 7.21 7.14 7.28 0.00 7.28 2 28
34 Ethan Milligan VJ 65 64 62 0 65 2 28
35 Dominick Duggan 2LR 24.3 24.1 24.1 2 28
35 Dominick Duggan SB 67 67 6 20
35 Dominick Duggan SLJ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
36 Owen Roberts 2LR 27.1 0.0 27.1 7 18
36 Owen Roberts S 8.21 7.43 8.13 0.00 8.21 5 22
36 Owen Roberts SLJ 2.38 2.40 2.46 0.00 2.46 3 26



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
North West League Final Under 15 Boys Kingsway 25 Jan 2015

Ranking Team Colour Points

1= Halton & Frodsham 46
1= St Helens Sutton 46
1= West Cheshire 46
4 Crewe & Nantwich 44
5 Warrington 28

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Crewe & Nantwich 18 Lewis Palin 23.7 30
2 West Cheshire 35 Dominick Duggan 24.1 28
3 Halton & Frodsham 20 Luke Southerton 24.2 26
4 St Helens Sutton 48 Daniel Lamb 24.5 24
5 St Helens Sutton 47 Christopher Lamb 26.0 22
6 Halton & Frodsham 19 Chris Larkin 26.4 20
7 West Cheshire 36 Owen Roberts 27.1 18
8 Warrington 49 James Dykes 27.3 16
9 Crewe & Nantwich 14 Frankyln Roe 27.6 14

10 Warrington 50 Thomas Fulwell 31.4 12



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
North West League Final Under 15 Boys Kingsway 25 Jan 2015

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 St Helens Sutton 54
2 Crewe & Nantwich 52
3 Halton & Frodsham 40
4 West Cheshire 20
5 Warrington 18

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Crewe & Nantwich 18 Lewis Palin 53.6 30
2 St Helens Sutton 47 Christopher Lamb 55.3 28
3 St Helens Sutton 46 Daniel Dobson 56.4 26
4 Halton & Frodsham 23 Daniel Fenelon 56.9 24
5 Crewe & Nantwich 16 Jordan Sides 58.1 22
6 West Cheshire 33 George Hyde 1:00.6 20
7 Warrington 52 Reece Aldridge 1:02.6 18
8 Halton & Frodsham 22 Tom Kimpton 1:02.9 16



Results Sheet 6 Lap Time Trial

Competition: Venue: Date
North West League Final Under 15 Boys Kingsway 25 Jan 2015

Ranking Team Colour Points

Warrington 0
1 Halton & Frodsham 58
2 Crewe & Nantwich 48
3 West Cheshire 24
4 St Helens Sutton 20

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Halton & Frodsham 21 Jacob Birtles 1:24.6 30
2 Halton & Frodsham 19 Chris Larkin 1:25.7 28
3 Crewe & Nantwich 17 Joshua Stubbs 1:26.9 26
4 West Cheshire 34 Ethan Milligan 1:29.4 24
5 Crewe & Nantwich 15 Jack Williamson 1:29.7 22
6 St Helens Sutton 46 Daniel Dobson 1:32.6 20



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
North West League Final Under 15 Boys Kingsway 25 Jan 2015

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 05 West Cheshire 0.0 1:41.3 1:41.3 70.0
2 01 Crewe & Nantwich 0.0 1:42.5 1:42.5 60.0
3 02 Halton & Frodsham 0.0 1:46.0 1:46.0 50.0
4 04 Warrington 0.0 1:47.6 1:47.6 40.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
North West League Final Under 15 Boys Kingsway 25 Jan 2015

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 West Cheshire 52
2 Crewe & Nantwich 50
3 Halton & Frodsham 36
4 St Helens Sutton 28
5 Warrington 18

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 West Cheshire 33 George Hyde 12.04 30
2 St Helens Sutton 47 Christopher Lamb 11.19 28
3 Crewe & Nantwich 14 Frankyln Roe 9.66 26
4 Crewe & Nantwich 13 Finley Smith 8.88 24
5 West Cheshire 36 Owen Roberts 8.21 22
6 Halton & Frodsham 23 Daniel Fenelon 5.64 20
7 Warrington 52 Reece Aldridge 5.01 18
8 Halton & Frodsham 22 Tom Kimpton 3.92 16



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
North West League Final Under 15 Boys Kingsway 25 Jan 2015

Ranking Team Colour Points

St Helens Sutton 0
1 Crewe & Nantwich 58
2 Halton & Frodsham 50
3 Warrington 40
4 West Cheshire 20

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1 Crewe & Nantwich 15 Jack Williamson 88 30
2 Crewe & Nantwich 16 Jordan Sides 81 28
3 Halton & Frodsham 19 Chris Larkin 80 26
4 Halton & Frodsham 20 Luke Southerton 75 24
5 Warrington 49 James Dykes 72 22
6 West Cheshire 35 Dominick Duggan 67 20
7 Warrington 51 Robbie Giles 54 18



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
North West League Final Under 15 Boys Kingsway 25 Jan 2015

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Crewe & Nantwich 50
2= Halton & Frodsham 46
2= St Helens Sutton 46
4 Warrington 30
5 West Cheshire 26

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Crewe & Nantwich 18 Lewis Palin 2.52 30
2 St Helens Sutton 48 Daniel Lamb 2.46 28
3 West Cheshire 36 Owen Roberts 2.46 26
4 Halton & Frodsham 19 Chris Larkin 2.34 24
5 Halton & Frodsham 21 Jacob Birtles 2.28 22
6 Crewe & Nantwich 17 Joshua Stubbs 2.22 20
7 St Helens Sutton 46 Daniel Dobson 2.06 18
8 Warrington 49 James Dykes 1.96 16
9 Warrington 50 Thomas Fulwell 1.76 14

Crewe & Nantwich 15 Jack Williamson 2.04 0
West Cheshire 35 Dominick Duggan 0.00 0



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
North West League Final Under 15 Boys Kingsway 25 Jan 2015

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Crewe & Nantwich 56
2 St Helens Sutton 44
3 Halton & Frodsham 40
4 Warrington 30
5 West Cheshire 28

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Crewe & Nantwich 14 Frankyln Roe 7.34 30
2 West Cheshire 34 Ethan Milligan 7.28 28
3 Crewe & Nantwich 18 Lewis Palin 6.96 26
4 St Helens Sutton 48 Daniel Lamb 6.82 24
5 Halton & Frodsham 21 Jacob Birtles 5.98 22
6 St Helens Sutton 46 Daniel Dobson 5.80 20
7 Halton & Frodsham 23 Daniel Fenelon 5.52 18
8 Warrington 50 Thomas Fulwell 5.40 16
9 Warrington 51 Robbie Giles 4.80 14



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
North West League Final Under 15 Boys Kingsway 25 Jan 2015

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 West Cheshire 52
2= Crewe & Nantwich 42
2= Halton & Frodsham 42
4 St Helens Sutton 30
5 Warrington 18

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 St Helens Sutton 47 Christopher Lamb 66 30
2 West Cheshire 34 Ethan Milligan 65 28
3 Halton & Frodsham 20 Luke Southerton 59 26
4 West Cheshire 33 George Hyde 50 24
5 Crewe & Nantwich 17 Joshua Stubbs 49 22
6 Crewe & Nantwich 16 Jordan Sides 48 20
7 Warrington 52 Reece Aldridge 36 18
8 Halton & Frodsham 22 Tom Kimpton 35 16

Crewe & Nantwich 13 Finley Smith 42 0


